
Technical Data Sheet 
KIT PLUG OSIS 

PAGE 1/4 ISSUE 1334D SERIES OSIS PART NUMBER   OSIS115000 

Dimensions in mm 

 
 

This document contains proprietary information and such information shall not be disclosed to any third party for any purpose whatsoever or used for manufacturing purposes without prior written 
agreement from Radiall. The data defined in this document are given as an indication, in the effort to improve our products; we reserve the right to make any changes judged necessary. 

 
 

DESCRIPTION 
 

REP COMPONENT MATERIALS PLATING 
1 Protection cap Engineering plastic - 
2 Disconnection Ring Aluminum - 
3 Plug body Engineering plastic - 
4 LC Support Engineering plastic - 
5 Spring Stainless Steel - 
6 Coupling Nut Aluminum - 
7 Split Gasket NBR - 
8 Elastic Shell Engineering plastic - 
9 Tightening cone Engineering plastic - 

10 Nut spiral Engineering plastic - 

PATENTED 
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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS  
 

 
Mechanical 

Mating endurance 
Tensile load 
Vibration 

 

 
 
IEC 61300-2-2 
IEC 61300-2-4 
IEC 61300-2-1 
 

 
 

100 cycles 
200N 

Passed 

 
Environmental 

Protection class 
Operating temperature 
Storage temperature 
Humidity (damp heat) 
Salt Mist 
RoHS 

 

 
 
IEC 60529 
IEC 61300-2-22 
IEC 61300-2-22 
IEC 61300-2-19 
IEC 61300-2-26 
- 

 
 

IP65 mated (IP67 optional) 
 -40°C to +85°C 
-40°C to +85°C 
5% to 95% RH 

96h 
Compliant 

 
Others: 

Transceiver 
Cable 
 
 
 
Weight 
Packaging 

 
 
IEC 61300-3-4 
- 
 
 
 
- 
- 
 

 
 

For use with standard SFP and SFP+ transceivers 
Connector is planned for field cables only LC duplex, 
multimode or singlemode 
Diameter of field cable : 5 to 7 mm. 
For other cable diameter, contact us. 
80 
Unitary in plastic bag.  20 parts in 10L box. 

 

PATCHCORD REQUEST 

 
 

* Tube must be flexible enough to guaranty an even bending radius of the fiber. 
RADIALL recommend the use of OSIS.990.000 retubing kit. 

   

LC CONNECTOR REQUEST 

 

 
 

* For more information about compatible LC, please contact us. 
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